			Docket No	5.: 4380-28
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P08/REV02	05-30-2	2001	:T	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Of
Tab settings + + V V	101733	785	V	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate				inal documents or copy thereo
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and ad	dress of recei	iving party(ies):
WANGNER SYSTEMS CORPORATION		Name: GESCHMAY CORP.		
		Internal Addre	ess:	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	🗆 Yes 🛛 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment G Merger		Street Address: 525 Piedmont Highway		
□ Security Agreement	hange of Name			
Other	-	City: Greenvi	lle	State: <u>SC</u> ZIP: 29605
Execution Date: October 28, 1999	,	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
 Application number(s) or registration num If this document is being filed together wit 		ne execution dat	e of the applic	cation is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Pater	nt No.(s)	
			6,066,390 Issued	0 May 23, 2000
Adu	ditional numbers attache	d? 🗌 Yes	🛛 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Joseph C. Sullivan, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
Internal Address: Pitney, Hardin, Kipp & Szuch LLP		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account		
		Authorize	ed to be charg	ged to deposit account
Street Address: 711 Third Avenue		8. Deposit acco	ount number:	
20th Floor		50-1145		
City: New York State: 1	NY ZIP: 10017			
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belie, of the original document. PETER W. LATIMER (Reg. #46,858)		o later	correct and a	May 21, 2001
Name of Person Signing	محمد معانياتهم معندمه مل	Signature	and document	2
Total number of p	pages including cover sh		P	ATENT 328 FRAME: 0801

• State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WANGNER SYSTEMS CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "GESCHMAY CORP.", THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1999, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.



0836684 8320

991457174 **RECORDED: 05/24/2001**

Edward I. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0050510

DATE: 10-28-99 PATENT REEL: 011828 FRAME: 0802